
#1 Girls 800 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

MCCARTY, Alice Newark Memorial 2:27.14 1(1)

TEO, Kaylin Mission San Jose 2:28.46 1(2)

VELOZA, Grace Newark Memorial 2:31.21 1(3)

LUO, Phoebe American 2:32.43 1(4)

BARILLAS, Emily Moreau Catholic 2:32.66 1(5)

CHEN, Owena Mission San Jose 2:33.59 1(6)

EBERLY, Leah Moreau Catholic 2:35.12 1(7)

COTTEN, Sadie Moreau Catholic 2:36.77 1(8)

FEKADU, Rahwa Newark Memorial 2:38.48 1(9)

SCHLEIGEL, Hanna Washington 2:38.53 1(10)

SIKKA, Ekasha Mission San Jose 2:38.90 2

FORSYTH, Emma John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:39.39 1(11)

BALAJI, Nirupama American 2:39.85 2

ALEXANDER, Sydney Washington 2:40.52 1(12)

ISHANANTO-ROTSIDIS, Andrea Mission San Jose 2:40.76 1(13)

SU, Brianna American 2:41.53 1(14)

CHAN, Kaitlyn Newark Memorial 2:41.82 1(15)

PUTTA, Ishanvi American 2:42.39 1(16)

ZENG, Yimei Moreau Catholic 2:42.54 2

PINEDO, Jimena Newark Memorial 2:42.97 1(17)

TURLAPATI, Ankita Moreau Catholic 2:45.79 2

CHU, Boya Moreau Catholic 2:45.99 1(18)

DUGGAL, Aditi American 2:46.11 2

ARORA, Tanisha American 2:48.61 3(1)

CHEETANCHERI, Isha Mission San Jose 2:49.19 2

TANCINCO, Jamie American 2:51.02 2

MEDINA, Soleil Washington 2:51.06 1(19)

TRUONG, Madeleine Newark Memorial 2:51.82 2

LIAO, Jenni American 2:52.14 2

KRISHNASAMI, Nila Mission San Jose 2:52.66 2

TUNG, Cassidy American 2:52.79 3(2)

THOMAS, Mabel Mission San Jose 2:55.51 2

MUNOZ, Cassie James Logan 2:55.59 2

EXLEY, Berlin Newark Memorial 2:55.85 2

ZHU, Annie American 2:55.91 2

HO, Kandace American 2:55.92 3(3)

ONG, Shan American 2:56.24 2

KHURANA, Siya Mission San Jose 2:58.05 3(4)

WU, Melody American 2:58.22 3(5)

CADELINA MORAL, Kiara American 2:58.63 2

SHIH, Maya Moreau Catholic 2:58.84 4(1)

RAJESHKANNA, Nakshatra Mission San Jose 2:59.20 2

TRIVEDI, Aashi Mission San Jose 2:59.88 2

LAM, Mia Mission San Jose 3:00.79 3(6)

DAI, Elaine Mission San Jose 3:01.34 2

WU, Jessica American 3:02.54 3(7)

MVAL TRACK AND FIELD 1B
Fremont, CA
Tak Fudenna Stadium

March 11, 2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/11/25, 4:39PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#1 Girls 800 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

KUMAR, Aashika American 3:03.34 3(8)

NAZAR, Afrah Mission San Jose 3:03.75 3(9)

PRABHU, Samhita Newark Memorial 3:04.13 3(10)

MURGUIA, Nicole Newark Memorial 3:04.54 3(11)

TATIKONDA, Lahari American 3:08.32 3(12)

TAN, Chia Ning Mission San Jose 3:11.19 3(13)

ITO, Yuna Newark Memorial 3:11.85 3(14)

CONTRERAS, Gisselle Newark Memorial 3:12.40 4(2)

DE LA PENA, Victoria Newark Memorial 3:12.51 4(3)

BAPAT, Jui Irvington 3:13.44 4(4)

FINNEKE, Jade Newark Memorial 3:13.63 3(15)

KYEE, Addison Newark Memorial 3:13.74 4(5)

LUU, Vivian American 3:16.50 3(16)

RAPPA, Hailey James Logan 3:16.93 3(17)

GENTRY, Aaliyah Newark Memorial 3:17.27 4(6)

RAJESH, Mahima Moreau Catholic 3:17.29 4(7)

BIST, Kavya American 3:18.01 4(8)

EOM, Jueun American 3:18.94 3(18)

SAHU, Shantilata Washington 3:20.19 4(9)

GONZALEZ, Vania James Logan 3:25.14 4(10)

BASSI, Gurleen James Logan 3:25.89 4(11)

GONZALES, Alexa Irvington 3:26.92 4(12)

VIRZI, Valentina Moreau Catholic 3:27.81 4(13)

YANA, Andrea Newark Memorial 3:30.43 4(14)

WANG, Isabel Irvington 3:31.05 4(15)

SANGUBHATLA, Sriya Irvington 3:33.05 4(16)

HERNANDEZ-PAREDES, Josefina John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 3:35.08 4(17)

YANA, Angela Newark Memorial 3:37.63 4(18)

NAVARRO, Yamille James Logan 3:41.59 4(19)

JANYAVULA, Medha Moreau Catholic 4:02.33 4(20)

RAJANISH, Keisha Mission San Jose DNS 3

DANG, Debon Mission San Jose DNS 3

WU, Elizabeth Mission San Jose DNS 3

ALVAREZ, Miranda Newark Memorial DNS 3

NGAI, Sarah Mission San Jose DNS 3

CHE, Angie Mission San Jose DNS 3

TRAN, Sophia Mission San Jose DNS 3

GUPTA, Ria Mission San Jose DNS 2

PRASAD, Samika Irvington DNS 1

KARIMI, Sara Sahar Newark Memorial DNS 4

RAMIREZ, Yajaira Newark Memorial DNS 4

IVANOV, Sofia Washington DNS 4

PETAL, Sri Tejas Washington DNS 4

RUPARELIA, Aahana Washington DNS 4
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#1 Girls 800 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MCCARTY, Alice Newark Memorial 2:27.14

2 TEO, Kaylin Mission San Jose 2:28.46

3 VELOZA, Grace Newark Memorial 2:31.21

4 LUO, Phoebe American 2:32.43

5 BARILLAS, Emily Moreau Catholic 2:32.66

6 CHEN, Owena Mission San Jose 2:33.59

7 EBERLY, Leah Moreau Catholic 2:35.12

8 COTTEN, Sadie Moreau Catholic 2:36.77

9 FEKADU, Rahwa Newark Memorial 2:38.48

10 SCHLEIGEL, Hanna Washington 2:38.53

11 FORSYTH, Emma John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:39.39

12 ALEXANDER, Sydney Washington 2:40.52

13 ISHANANTO-ROTSIDIS, Andrea Mission San Jose 2:40.76

14 SU, Brianna American 2:41.53

15 CHAN, Kaitlyn Newark Memorial 2:41.82

16 PUTTA, Ishanvi American 2:42.39

17 PINEDO, Jimena Newark Memorial 2:42.97

18 CHU, Boya Moreau Catholic 2:45.99

19 MEDINA, Soleil Washington 2:51.06

PRASAD, Samika Irvington DNS

Section 2 of 4

THOMAS, Mabel Mission San Jose 2:55.51

BALAJI, Nirupama American 2:39.85

ZENG, Yimei Moreau Catholic 2:42.54

TURLAPATI, Ankita Moreau Catholic 2:45.79

DUGGAL, Aditi American 2:46.11

CHEETANCHERI, Isha Mission San Jose 2:49.19

TANCINCO, Jamie American 2:51.02

TRUONG, Madeleine Newark Memorial 2:51.82

LIAO, Jenni American 2:52.14

KRISHNASAMI, Nila Mission San Jose 2:52.66

SIKKA, Ekasha Mission San Jose 2:38.90

MUNOZ, Cassie James Logan 2:55.59

EXLEY, Berlin Newark Memorial 2:55.85

ZHU, Annie American 2:55.91

ONG, Shan American 2:56.24

CADELINA MORAL, Kiara American 2:58.63

RAJESHKANNA, Nakshatra Mission San Jose 2:59.20

TRIVEDI, Aashi Mission San Jose 2:59.88

DAI, Elaine Mission San Jose 3:01.34

GUPTA, Ria Mission San Jose DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 ARORA, Tanisha American 2:48.61

2 TUNG, Cassidy American 2:52.79

3 HO, Kandace American 2:55.92
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#1 Girls 800 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 KHURANA, Siya Mission San Jose 2:58.05

5 WU, Melody American 2:58.22

6 LAM, Mia Mission San Jose 3:00.79

7 WU, Jessica American 3:02.54

8 KUMAR, Aashika American 3:03.34

9 NAZAR, Afrah Mission San Jose 3:03.75

10 PRABHU, Samhita Newark Memorial 3:04.13

11 MURGUIA, Nicole Newark Memorial 3:04.54

12 TATIKONDA, Lahari American 3:08.32

13 TAN, Chia Ning Mission San Jose 3:11.19

14 ITO, Yuna Newark Memorial 3:11.85

15 FINNEKE, Jade Newark Memorial 3:13.63

16 LUU, Vivian American 3:16.50

17 RAPPA, Hailey James Logan 3:16.93

18 EOM, Jueun American 3:18.94

RAJANISH, Keisha Mission San Jose DNS

DANG, Debon Mission San Jose DNS

WU, Elizabeth Mission San Jose DNS

ALVAREZ, Miranda Newark Memorial DNS

NGAI, Sarah Mission San Jose DNS

CHE, Angie Mission San Jose DNS

TRAN, Sophia Mission San Jose DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 SHIH, Maya Moreau Catholic 2:58.84

2 CONTRERAS, Gisselle Newark Memorial 3:12.40

3 DE LA PENA, Victoria Newark Memorial 3:12.51

4 BAPAT, Jui Irvington 3:13.44

5 KYEE, Addison Newark Memorial 3:13.74

6 GENTRY, Aaliyah Newark Memorial 3:17.27

7 RAJESH, Mahima Moreau Catholic 3:17.29

8 BIST, Kavya American 3:18.01

9 SAHU, Shantilata Washington 3:20.19

10 GONZALEZ, Vania James Logan 3:25.14

11 BASSI, Gurleen James Logan 3:25.89

12 GONZALES, Alexa Irvington 3:26.92

13 VIRZI, Valentina Moreau Catholic 3:27.81

14 YANA, Andrea Newark Memorial 3:30.43

15 WANG, Isabel Irvington 3:31.05

16 SANGUBHATLA, Sriya Irvington 3:33.05

17 HERNANDEZ-PAREDES, Josefina John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 3:35.08

18 YANA, Angela Newark Memorial 3:37.63

19 NAVARRO, Yamille James Logan 3:41.59

20 JANYAVULA, Medha Moreau Catholic 4:02.33

IVANOV, Sofia Washington DNS

RAMIREZ, Yajaira Newark Memorial DNS

KARIMI, Sara Sahar Newark Memorial DNS
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#1 Girls 800 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

PETAL, Sri Tejas Washington DNS

RUPARELIA, Aahana Washington DNS
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